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KENNEDY ROAD
STOL, ILLINOIS 60512

1%t Place $250
2" Place $150
3" Place $100
4" Place $75

1%t Place $275
2" Place $200
3" Place $150
4™ Place $100

1% Place $300
2" Place $200
3" Place $150
4" Place $100

1%t Place $250
2" Place $150
3" Place $100
4" Place $75

1%t Place $200
2" Place $125
3" Place $75
4" Place $25

BLACKBERRY OAKS

P: 630.553.7170
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1998 Club Championship Results

“Championship” Flight

Todd Brummel
Gary Hills

Bob Christensen
Jim Oros

“A” Flight
Paul Anderson
Brad Nelson
Ed Treierweiler
John Sunleaf

“B” Flight
Jim Hall
Bill Prince
Don Fabian
Tonny Gilchrist

“C” Flight
Dennis Dean
Glen Kindle
Bob Cano
Dudley Campbell

“D” Flight
Terry Walker
Seth Wheeler
Bob Conway
Steve Linden

140
147
147
148

145
148
149
150

165
166
167
168

170
174
174
177

179
182
183
187

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,
STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
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