

## EST. 1993 **1998 Club Championship Results**

	"Championship" Flight	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$250	Todd Brummel	140
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$150	Gary Hills	147
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$100	Bob Christensen	147
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$75	Jim Oros	148
	<u>"A" Flight</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$275	Paul Anderson	145
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$200	Brad Nelson	148
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$150	Ed Treierweiler	149
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$100	John Sunleaf	150
	<u>"B" Flight</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$300	Jim Hall	165
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$200	Bill Prince	166
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$150	Don Fabian	167
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$100	Tonny Gilchrist	168
	<u>"C" Flight</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$250	Dennis Dean	170
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$150	Glen Kindle	174
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$100	Bob Cano	174
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$75	Dudley Campbell	177
	<u>"D" Flight</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$200	Terry Walker	179
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$125	Seth Wheeler	182
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$75	Bob Conway	183
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$25	Steve Linden	187

## \*\*\*ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT\*\*\* \*\*\*ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS\*\*\* \*\*\*ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY, STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS\*\*\*

BLACKBERRY OAKS GOLF COURSE